

1
 Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Ist R/A Bill</u>					
Name of work —					
Const. of					
road from T/O 4					
(Madarsa chowk)					
to Khikhiroya					
dala, in Gauraha					
Block.					
Head — mmsy.					
Agency — Jai					
Prakash Pol.					
Date of work —					
03-02-2020					
Time required —					
02-02-2021					
Agree. value —					
Rs 8158867-00					
@ 0.07 % below.					
Length — 0.980 Km.					
Agree. No — 61/2019-20					

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Const of reference &
Working B.M. — B/E
Qty Vide T.M.B.P. ②
= 0.990 km
@ Rs 12938.34 / km = Rs 12680

② Const of reference P.M.s/
Burjee — B/E
Qty vide P-② = 0.980 km
@ Rs 13712.71 / km = Rs 13438-

③ Clearing & grubbing — B/E
Qty P-② = 0.29 Hq
@ Rs 49809.13 / Hq = Rs 14445-

C-89 40563-0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF Rs 40563.-
④ Const. of embankment					
with lead of 100 m					
qty P. (3) (i)					
= 427.50 m ³					
@ Rs 187.92/m ³ = Rs 80336.-					
⑤ Const. of embankment					
with lead of 100 m					
qty P. (3) (ii)					
= 977.50 m ³					
@ Rs 147.08/m ³					
					Rs 142722.-
⑥ Excavation of road					
ways - E/F					
qty P. (4)					
= 93.94 m ³					
@ Rs 82.01/m ³ = Rs 7704.-					
⑦ Const. of granular sub					
base by - E/F					
as B & I					
qty P. (10)					
= 51.175 m ³					
@ Rs 3777.89/m ³ = Rs 193334.-					
⑧ Pav. & laying with mgw III					
qty P. (10)					
= 111.095 m ³					
@ Rs 4680.28/m ³ = Rs 519956.-					

Continuation

Rs 984615.-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F = Rs 9,846.15-00
⑨ 25	Porr. & fixing of typical masonry. informatory sign board ——— R/R				
	Qty P.		①		
			= 2 Nos		
					Rs 11788-72 each
					= Rs 23,578-00
⑩ 30	E/W in excavation for foundation — R/R				
	Qty P.		④		
			= 37.88 m ³		
					Rs 285.71 / m ³
					= Rs 10,823-00
⑪ 31	Sand filling in found ⁿ ——— R/R				
	Qty P.		⑤		
			5.74 m ³		
			= 4.11 m ³		
	4.11 m ³		@ Rs 455.62 / m ³		= Rs 1877-00
⑫ 33	Porr. P.C.C. m ³ in found ⁿ — R/R				
	Qty m ³ P.		⑤		
			= 6.34 m ³ ≈ 6.31 m ³		
	6.31 m ³		@ Rs 7678.95 / m ³		
					= Rs 48,454-00

Continuation

Rs 10,69,343-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) 38	Port. R.C.C. masonry grade concrete in box cell			BF = 10	69343.00
	qty P. (6)				
				= 38.49 m ³	
				Say estimate 37.35 m ³	
				@ Rs 9687.91/m ³	Rs 361843.00
(14) 39	Back filling behind Abutment				
	qty vol P. (6)				
				= 21.60 m ³	
				@ Rs 3907.48/m ³	
				= Rs 84402.00	
(15) 42	S/F/P MSD bar reinforcement				
	qty vol P. (9)				
				= 2.62 m ³	
				@ Rs 77510.10/m ³	
				= Rs 203076.00	
				T = Rs 1718664.00	
				less 0.07% b/w =	1203.00
				T = Rs 1717461.00	

Continuation

Continuation